Code tape
PCV000020M-CA20-000000
< High chemical resistance
< Low weight
< Self-adhesive mounting
< High temperature resistance
< High mechanical stability
Data Matrix code tape

LD-PE : 12 N / 25 mm
Note Max. code tape length of 100 m per roll
Type Code
Structure of the type code
(Ordering information)
P C V (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) M - C A (2) (2) - (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3)
PCV Sensor Type
PCV Data Matrix positioning system (PCV)
(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) Length of the code tape
1 ... 010000 Total length of the code tape in m
M Length unit
M Meter
CA Code type
C Data Matrix ECC200, Symbol size 12x12
A Absolute tape
(2) (2) Width of the code tape
20 25 mm (2 row version)
10 15 mm (1 row version)
(3) (3) (3) (3) (3) (3) Start position
0 ... 009999 Starting position of the code tape in m
Code tape PCV000020M-CA20-000000
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
02
5-
06
-1
1
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
02
5-
06
-1
1
Fi
le
na
m
e:
 2
99
64
9-
10
00
26
_e
ng
.p
df
2Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Re